Belegungsplan Waldhalle (01.05.2017 - 15.09.2017)

Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

20:45

21:00

17:45 Tischtennis Jugend

21:15

21:30

21:45

16:15 Basketb Kind. b 10 Jahre

17:45 Tischtennis Jugend

20:00 Tischtennis Damen/Herren

22:00

Stand: 23.08.2017

- SC GroRschwarzenlohe e.V. - Erlenstrae 30 - 90530 Wendelstein - Email: sportclub-scg@t-online.de -




